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MONDAY, 13.11.2023.

First Half] Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total BothTeamsto | 1eam1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime -Full |y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal o | Goals it Haf-fooals nFistHar - BUGRES™™  Gaals | Gosle
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 1-1 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 1a0v25 | 12015 | overo5 | over15 | overos | over15 | gy |ggtov2s | over1s | ower1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

12:00(11975WCM1 [SPAIN M17 MALIM17 1.55/3.90|5.60|2.25|8.50|3.45|17.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98 | 1.47 | 3.50
12:00(11977WCM1 [MAROC.M17 ECUAD.M17 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.70|4.10]8.50 |8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00|5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]|2.05|7.00|1.83|2.45|2.80 | 2.45
14:00| 3661 [IND 1 |TRAU GOKULAM 5.40/3.80|1.58]8.00|2.30|16.0 |3.60|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|6.50 | 6.25]2.50 | 10.5| 1.57 | 3.80 | 1.70 | 2.05 | 3.50 | 1.52

15:00112138WCM1 |INDON.M17 PANAM.M17 3.70/3.25|2.00|6.00|3.25|11.0 |6.25|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|6.25|5.50[2.55|10.5|1.92 | 6.25|2.00 | 2.653.60 | 2.25

15:00112139WCM1 |UZBEK.M17 CANAD.M17 2.55/3.05|2.75|4.204.708.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.45]2.15|7.25]2.20 | 7.50 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.75 | 2.85

15:30112146|[EGYP2|ASYUT P. G.AL MEH. 2.5012.95/2.904.30|5.00]8.50 | 9.00f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.90 | 3.60 | 2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.05 | 3.50
15:30[12149 EGYP2/ABU QAIR EL NAS.T. 1.573.506.25[2.45|11.0|4.00 | 22.0|1.62 | 2.15]4.00|3.15|2.80 | 1.97 ] 1.724.90[3.05|16.02.20 | 2.75| 1.80 | 5.90
15:30[12150 EGYP2|LEL MAK. GOMHORE. 2.25/3.00/3.303.70|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00 | 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
15:30112306|EGYP2ASWAN MAKADI 2.45|2.95]3.00]4.10]5.208.00 |9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40| 3.80|4.90 | 3.60]2.25 | 7.50| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
15:3012483|EGYP2|KAF.EL D. DEKERNES 2.25|3.15|3.15]3.70 | 5.40|7.25 |9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
16:00112141|JOR 2 |AL JAZ.A. E.ALIA J. 1.12]7.50|18.01.45]|30.0|1.90 |65.012.29/1.55|2.35|2.10]1.60 | 1.25]1.30 | 2.50|4.30 | 22.0 [ 2.65|2.90 [1.20 | 9.50
16:00112142|JOR 2 |ARABI IR. AL YARMO. 1.67 |3.50|5.10)2.60 | 8.00|4.60 [16.01.76|1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.70 | 2.001.77 | 4.90 | 2.65 | 12.0[1.95|2.50 [1.77 | 4.30
16:00|4626 |HRV 2 |JARUN CIBALIJA 2.10/3.30/3.303.35|5.40|6.50 | 10.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|3.45|2.65]1.90 | 6.00]2.25 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.30 | 2.05 | 2.95
16:30/ 3662 |IND 1 |RAJASTHAN  |CHURCH.B. 4.2013.45|1.80|6.50|2.75|11.0 |4.80]2.03|1.70|2.75| 2.50 ] 5.70 | 5.50 | 2.25 | 9.50 | 1.72 | 4.70 | 1.72 | 2.05 | 3.15 | 1.75
17:30| 2945 |QATLC|AL DUHAIL AL MARKH. 1.58 14.30|4.30[2.25|6.00]3.50 [11.0]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00|1.92 | 1.72]1.47 | 3.35]|2.05|9.00 [ 1.47 | 1.62 | 1.40 | 2.55
18:00112307|GHA 1 |ADUANA S. B.G.STARS 1.40 | 4.00 | 8.50 1.60|2.20

18:00/ 1918 |SVN 2 |LENDAVA S.BISTR. 1.75]3.504.50(2.70|7.00|4.60 [12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70| 2.45]|2.45|2.00|1.67 | 4.40|2.25|10.5[1.68 | 2.05[1.67 | 3.20
18:30112308/CIV  |KORHOGO SsoL 2.45/2.95|3.0014.10|5.20 1.41/2.70 | 5.40 2.20|3.00

18:30| 1239 |BUG 2 [MONTANA DOBRUDZHA  2.65|3.05|2.65[4.40|4.40]9.00 |9.00)1.46 | 2.35|4.50|3.40]5.10 | 3.60 | 2.25|7.502.25 | 7.50 [1.97 | 2.80 | 2.90 | 2.90
18:30|4338 |RUS 2 |[SOKOL S. ARS.TULA 3.60/3.35/1.97|5.60|3.15]11.0|5.80[1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]5.90 | 4.90[2.359.50|1.85|5.90 | 1.82|2.35]3.15 | 2.00
18:30| 4522 |ROM 2 |STEAUA CSIKSZER. 2.00/3.30/3.603.20|5.60]5.90 | 10.5[1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.35|2.55[1.87 | 5.90|2.35|9.50 | 1.85 | 2.40 ] 2.05 | 3.20
19:30112137|SEN  |GENERATL. J.FATICK 1.80 | 3.25|4.60[2.95|8.00|5.60 [16.0]1.41|2.70|5.40 | 3.80|3.70 | 2.45]1.92 | 6.00 | 3.05 | 12.0 | 2.25 | 3.00 | 2.30 | 5.40
20:00/2786 |BIH 1 |VELEZ ZRINJSKI 3.90|3.35]1.90]6.00|3.05|12.0|5.70|1.72| 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 6.00 | 5.60 | 2.45 | 10.5| 1.87 | 5.70 | 1.90 | 2.50 | 3.50 | 2.00
20:15/3482 |POL 3 |SKRA KALISZ 2.50 | 3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60|8.00 | 8.50 | 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.30 | 3.35[2.05|7.00|2.15|7.50 | 1.83 | 2.45|2.55 | 2.70
21:0012309CIV  |MOUNA ZOMAN 2.90/2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30 1.41/2.70|5.40 2.20|3.00
21:00/3498 |POL 1 |RUCH CH. RADOMIAK 2.80/3.25|2.604.704.3019.00 9.001.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90[4.70 | 3.80)2.10 | 7.50| 2.05 | 7.25 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.65 | 2.50
21:00|5531 |DAN 2 |HOBRO IK HILLEROD 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.607.50 | 8.50]1.90| 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.80 | 3.20| 1.92 | 6.25| 2.00 | 6.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.20 | 2.40
21:00| 8878 |ARWC |[E.PORVV.W HUR.AR. W 6.75/3.90 | 1.4812.0|2.25 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45 2.15|2.60
21:15112152 ARWC |R.PLATE W D.BELGR.W 1.0512.0|22.0f1.23|33.0 3.2011.301.73 2.55|2.65
21:3012140 DEUW | KOLN W HOFFENH.W 6.25/4.501.409.00 | 1.90 2.50|1.401.97 1.55|1.85
21:30/4542 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD OTELUL 2.65/3.05]2.904.50|5.009.50|9.50|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60)5.40 |3.80[2.30 |8.50]2.40|10.0/2.102.903.05|3.30

21:30/8913 |ARG 5 |CA LUGANO DEP.MUNIZ 1.803.404.30[2.85|7.25|5.40 | 13.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]3.15/2.35] 1.82 | 5.90 [ 2.65 | 11.0 [ 1.98 | 2.60 | 2.05 | 4.10

21:30/8914 |ARG 5 |S.BARRAC. DEF.CAMB. 2.25]3.00/3.303.70 | 5.70]7.25|10.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ) 4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70

21:30/8915 |ARG 5 |MERCEDES CSR ESP. 3.40/3.10|2.15]5.70 | 3.50 ] 10.0 | 6.75[1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40 1 6.00 | 5.20[2.40 | 9.50|2.05 | 6.75|2.05 | 2.85]3.60 | 2.45
21:30/8916 |ARG 5 |CENTRA.B. EL PORV. 3.103.00]2.35|5.40|3.90|10.0|7.75]1.41]2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80| 6.25 | 5.10]2.35 | 9.50| 2.20 | 7.25|2.20 | 3.00 | 3.70 | 2.90
21:30| 8959 |ARGP |QUILMES DEP.RIES. (1:1) 2.35/3.00|3.1013.90|5.407.75|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 4.50 | 3.35[2.15 | 7.25|2.35 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.50
22:0012147|ELC21 |SWANS.M21 A.VIL.M21 2.30/3.80]2.55]3.35|3.80 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2511.30

22:0012151BELRA|WEST.M21 MOLEN.M21 1.43 14.70|5.40(1.90|7.25 4.10/1.15]1.42 1.2711.32

22:30/1189 |ITA3C |PICERNO POTENCA 1.903.35|3.90(3.05|5.90|5.70 [11.0]1.69| 2.05|3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.40 | 2.45]1.87 | 5.90| 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.55[2.05 | 3.60
22:45|1167 |ITA3B |LUCCHESE VIRTUS E. 2.65|2.95|2.75|4.40 | 4.608.50 | 8.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|4.80 |3.50|2.10 | 7.00| 2.15| 7.50 | 1.83 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.70
22:45/1168 |ITA3B |PESCARA RIMINI 1.4014.40|7.25[1.95]|12.0]2.70 | 32.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|1.77 | 1.52]|1.45 | 3.20| 2.55 | 14.0 | 1.63 | 1.97 [ 1.35| 4.10
22:45/1169 |ITA3A |PRO VERC. NOVARA 1.87|3.35/4.00[3.00|6.75|5.60 | 12.0] 1.62 | 2.15|4.00|3.15]|3.30 | 2.40) 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.60 | 10.5[1.98 | 2.60 | 2.10 | 3.80
22:45/1183 |ITA3C |JUVE ST. FOGGIA 2.00/3.20/3.703.30|6.00|6.25|11.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40[3.90 | 2.70[1.97 | 6.25]2.55|10.5|2.15 | 2.85|2.35 | 3.90
22:45/1190 |ITA3C |BENEVENTO  |GIUGLIANO 1.48 13.70|7.50(2.25|14.0|3.70 | 30.0 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 2.65 | 1.87 | 1.67 | 4.403.35|22.0|2.40|2.95(1.77 | 7.25
22:45112148 ENNI  |HASHTAG BILLERIC. 2.90/3.702.10|4.60|3.25|8.50 | 5.90|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45[4.20 | 3.45[1.92 |6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.35 | 1.87
22:45|2226 |ENG6J |AVELEY CHELMS.C. 2.35]3.60|2.55|3.70 | 4.00]7.25|8.00(1.80|1.80|3.00|2.60)3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25|1.92 |6.50 | 1.62|1.97]2.10 | 2.30
22:45/2302 |[ENPN |BRADF.P.A MARINE 2.95|3.70|2.05|4.70 | 3.209.00 | 5.801.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 4.40 | 3.60 [ 1.92 | 6.75|1.77 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 1.95]2.45 | 1.87
22:45/2651 |NIR 1 |COLERAINE GLENTORAN 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70|8.00|7.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|3.90 | 3.30| 1.87 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 5.60 | 1.53 | 1.80|2.20 | 1.97
23:00/4031 |[ESP 2 |OVIEDO CARTAGENA 1.75]3.50|5.10[2.80|8.50 | 5.50 [ 18.0] 1.53 | 2.35| 4.60 | 3.45]3.50 | 2.35]1.90 | 6.00 | 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.20 | 2.85[2.10 | 5.20
23:00/5131 |FRA 3 |LE MANS CHATEAUR. 2.00/3.25|3.703.25|6.00|6.25 | 11.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.65] 1.92 | 6.25] 2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.60
00:00(1382 |PRY 1 |RESIST.A. GUARAN.A. 3.70/3.80|1.75]15.402.65|10.0 | 4.60|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45[5.20 |4.40[2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.401.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
01:00112143 JAM 1 |HARBOR V. HUMBLE L. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.607.75|8.50|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80[4.00 | 3.30) 1.97 | 6.75]2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 2.55
01:00/1273 |COCP |DEP.CALI AGUILAS 2.403.20|2.85|3.90|4.807.75|9.00|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.004.00 | 3.25[2.05 |6.75|2.15 | 7.75| 1.83 | 2.45|2.45 | 2.80
01:00/1430 |ARGC |SARMIENTO GOD.CRUZ 2.90|2.90|2.55]5.00|4.30]9.00|9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|6.00 | 4.60 | 2.35|9.50 | 2.35 | 8.00 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.50 | 3.10
01:10[12153 ARWC |BELGRAN.W  |INDEPEN.W 1.63 3.60|5.30(2.50 | 8.00 1.85/1.85|3.15 1.87 | 2.35

02:30111928 BOL 1 |ROY.PARI VACA DIEZ 1.554.00|5.40(2.25/8.00|3.45[17.012.41/1.50|2.25/2.10|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.50|2.35| 10.5[1.58 | 1.92[1.45|3.25
02:30/1374 |PRY 1 |SPORT.T. NACION.A. 3.10/3.30]2.2015.103.509.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[4.90 | 4.10[2.05 | 8.00| 1.87 | 6.25|1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
03:00| 1434 |ARGC |INSTITUTO BARRACAS 1.833.25/4.40/3.00|7.25|5.60 | 15.0 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.80 | 2.40 ] 1.92 | 6.00 [ 2.85 | 11.0 [ 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
03:00|1484 [ECU 1 DELFIN DEP.CUEN. 1.773.45/4.40|2.80|6.75|5.10 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50 [ 2.55 | 11.0[1.93 | 2.45| 1.82 | 3.80
03:05111495ARGP |EST.R.C. ATL.RAF. (0:0) 1.833.25/4.40[3.00|7.25|5.60 | 15.0] 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.80 | 2.40) 1.92 | 6.00[2.85 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90|2.20 | 4.80
03:3012156/JAM 1 |CAVALIER WATERHOU. 2.00|3.40]3.50]3.15]5.10]5.70 |9.50|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.90 | 2.35|1.75|5.30|2.10 | 7.75 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.82 | 2.70
03:30|1274 |COCP |DEP.TOL. CPD JUN. 2.15/3.20|3.30]3.50 | 5.606.75|9.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 [ 4.00 | 2.90 | 2.00 | 6.75] 2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35

04:0012310/ ME1W | TIGRES UW PUMAS UW (3:1) |1.2216.25|10.0f1.52|15.0(2.05|60.03.20/1.30|1.73/1.80)1.37 |1.25]|1.25|2.20|2.75|15.0[1.72|1.87[1.15|3.90

04:00]1793 |CRI2A |ANTIOQUIA SANTA ANA 2.40/3.50/2.65]|3.60|4.10|7.00|7.75]2.90|1.35]1.95|1.95[2.90 | 2.60|1.65|5.20] 1.67 | 5.60 | 1.37 | 1.53 | 1.70 | 1.80




